
Newsletter
Welcome to our latest newsletter.
Enjoy looking back over the last two 
months and check out the dates for 
diary for the remainder of 2022.

Fish and Chip Supper Night

Our social dancers  enjoyed 
a lovely fish and chip 
supper, supplied by 
Haughton Chippy.  Delicious 
supper and a great night of 
dancing. 

Congratulations
A huge congratulations to Kelly, 
Amanda and Kerry for completing 
their Thames Bridge Ultra 
Challenge, in aid of Breast Cancer 
Now.  Thank you to everyone who 
donated towards this worthy cause.
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Looking forward to our first           
assessment session with the UKA, on

Sunday 4th December 2022.  
Look out for more information coming your way!

Dates for your diary
November Saturday 12th and Sunday 13th November

All Nations Commercial Ballroom, Latin and Sequence 
competition.  Norbeck Hotel, Blackpool

Sunday 13th November Ada Unsworth Inventive

Sunday 4th December UKA Assessment Day 

Thursday 8th December – Beginners Ballroom & Latin 
Christmas gathering – Next dates to be confirmed.

Friday 9th December Commercial and Ballroom & Latin 
Christmas Party Night  - last lesson for 2022

Monday 12th December Last Children’s Ballroom, Latin and 
Sequence lessons for 2022

Thursday 15th December Children’s Christmas Party – last 
lesson for 2022

Monday 19th December Sequence Dance Party Night  - Faith 
Supper and last dance for 2022

Thursday 5th January Cheerdance Classes and Children’s 
Commercial Classes reopen for 2023

Friday 6th January Adult Commercial Class and Adult 
Advanced Ballroom and Latin Classes reopen for 2023.

Monday 9th January 2023 New Year’s    
Sequence Dinner Dance

Sunday 15th January Cheerdance UK Competition, Newton 
Aycliffe

Sunday 15th January NCDTA Inventive Dance Competition
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January
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